You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ PVZ2A303A01R00 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
PVZ2A303A01R00 Details PDF
PVZ2A303A01R00
Manufacturer Part Number: PVZ2A303A01R00
Manufacturer/Brand: Bourns, Inc.
Part of Description: TRIMMER 30K OHM 0.1W GW BEND TOP
Datasheets:
1.PVZ2A303A01R00.pdf
2.PVZ2A303A01R00.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 33000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number PVZ2A303A01R00
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc.
Description TRIMMER 30K OHM 0.1W GW BEND TOP
Category
Potentiometers, Variable Resistors > Trimmer
PotentiometersPart Status 33000 pcs Stock
Detailed Description
30 kOhms 0.1W, 1/10W Gull Wing, 90° Bend Surface
Mount Trimmer Potentiometer Carbon 1 Turn Top
Adjustment
Series PVZ2
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension
Square - 0.087" x 0.083" Face x 0.035" H (2.20mm x
2.10mm x 0.90mm)Termination Style Gull Wing, 90° Bend
Tolerance ±30%
Temperature Coefficient ±500ppm/°C
Adjustment Type Top Adjustment
Power (Watts) 0.1W, 1/10W
Resistive Material Carbon
Number of Turns 1
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Resistance 30 kOhms
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Other Names 490-2039-1
PVZ2A304A04R00
Original
PVZ2A304A04R00 Original
PVZ2A304C04R02
MURATA
PVZ2A304C04R02 MURATA
PVZ2A224A01R00
MURATA
PVZ2A224A01R00 MURATA
PVZ2A222C04R00
Bourns, Inc.
TRIMMER 2.2K OHM 0.05W GW
TOP
PVZ2A303A01R00
MURATA
MURATA SMD2X2
PVZ2A304A01R00
MURATA
MURATA SMD
PVZ2A223C04R00
MURATA
PVZ2A223C04R00 MURATA
PVZ2A304A01R00
Bourns, Inc.
TRIMMER 300K OHM 0.1W GW
TOP ADJ
PVZ2A102A01R00 PVZ2A102A01R00 PVZ2A102A04R00 PVZ2A102C04R00 PVZ2A103A01R00
PVZ2A103A01R00 PVZ2A103A04R00 PVZ2A104A01R00 PVZ2A104A01R00 PVZ2A104A04R00
PVZ2A104C04R00 PVZ2A104C04R00 PVZ2A105C04R00 PVZ2A105C04R00 PVZ2A202A01R00
PVZ2A202A01R00 PVZ2A203A01R00 PVZ2A203A01R00 PVZ2A204A01R00 PVZ2A204A01R00
PVZ2A204C04R00 PVZ2A223A04R00 PVZ2A223C04R00 PVZ2A224A01R00 PVZ2A303A01R00
PVZ2A304A01R00 PVZ2A304A01R00 PVZ2A304A04R00 PVZ2A304C04R02 PVZ2A472A01R00
PVZ2A472C04R00 PVZ2A473A01R00 PVZ2A473C04R00 PVZ2A473C04R00 PVZ2A474C04R00
PVZ2A501C01R00 PVZ2A502A01R00 PVZ2A502A01R00 PVZ2A502C01R00 PVZ2A502C04R00
PVZ2A503A01R00 PVZ2A503A01R00 PVZ2A503C04R00 PVZ2A503C04R02 PVZ2A504A01R00
PVZ2A504A01R00 PVZ2A504A04R00 PVZ2A682A01R00 PVZ2R102C04R00 PVZ2R474C04R00